
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of 

the B.E.O
S.K.KUMBHAKAR

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

MANJULATA SWAIN AYUSH Doctor(M) DR. AMIT  KUMAR MUDULI 7978644182

Mob. No. 9437761304 Mob. No. 7978986712 AYUSH Doctor(F) DR. SNIGDHASMITA SAHU 9938021884

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST

ANM SMT KOLI LAKSHMI 9178326208

Name of 
MR. JAGATJIBN BAGARTY

Name of 

the Driver MR SWARUP  PRADHAN 9439163489

Block-BIRAMAHARAJPUR MHT UID -02

S&ME Department ss

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH.....................................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Name of 

the W.E.O
MR. JAGATJIBN BAGARTY the 

Officer

Driver MR SWARUP  PRADHAN 9439163489

DR. S.K . MAHAPTRA                                                                    

Superintendent SDH                                                     BIRAMAHARAJPUR

Mob. No.

Office No.

9438088641 Mob. No.

Office 

No.



1.4.24 MON

1 RATHAPUR  1 AWC 21392021111 9827348356 17

2 RATHAPUR  2 AWC 21392021123 9778675311 17

3 BAGABAR 1 AWC 21392020101 7735795393 12

4 BAGABAR 2 AWC 21392020102 8081757301 12

5 BAGABAR 3 AWC 21392020122 9668540223 12

6 4.4.24 THU 9178337474 8280425865 18

7 PANDIAPALI                                AWC 21392020102 7854886954 16

8 KARNAPALI AWC 8456931980 7

9 LUCHABANDH AWC 21392020418 7205260435 18

10 TELIPALI 1 AWC 21392020717 7855826355 8280425916 36

12 TELIPALI 2 AWC 21392020719 36

7.4.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

8.4.24 MON

13  9.4.24 TUE 9556203626 4

14 PATHARGHAT AWC 21392020422 8455830963 10

15 HILUNG 3 AWC 21392020412 8455085647 7735960929 6

11.4.24 THURS

16 KENDUPALI 2 AWC 21392020111 9178415286 9

17 KENDUPALI 3 AWC 21392020112 9777075230 9

18 KENDUPALI 5 AWC 21392020114 9178415286 9

19 KENDUPALI 1 AWC 21392020110 7325842429 9

20 KENDUPALI 4 AWC 21392020413 9777515791 9

14.4.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

15.4.24 MON

21 KENJHRIPALI 1 AWC 21392020710 9777391427 36

22 KENJHRIPALI 2 AWC 21392020718 9777391427 36

23 KENJHRIPALI 3 AWC 21392020720 7008493759 36

17.4.24 WED

24 18.4.24 THURS 7848945169 8280425924 38

25 9337109491 8280425926 45

26 6371564229 52

27 BADAMAL 2                                     AWC 21392020204 9337412806 52

28 BADAMAL 3 AWC 21392020205 52

29 HILUNG 1 AWC 21392020410 7735968001 8

30 HILUNG 2 AWC 21392020411 6382004022 8

21.4.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

22.4.24 MON

31 AMARPALI 1 AWC 21392020201 6370936145 38

32 AMARPALI 2 AWC 21392020227 9348081035 38

33 AMARPALI 3 AWC 21392020230 6370693641 38

34 PULESHWAR 1 AWC 21392020714 7735875088 34

35 PULESHWAR 2 AWC 21392020715 9861223917 34

36 25.4.24 THURS 8018233406 6

37 KHAIRAMAL 1 AWC 21392020711 55

38 KHAIRAMAL 2 AWC 21392020712 7735415471 55

NAME OF INSTITUTION

TYPE 

OF 

INST.

CODE OF INST.
Contact No. 

AWC/School

ASHA 

CONTACT 

NUMBER

8280851758

8280425877

PANADAPALI                      AWC       21392020101

ID-UL FITRE

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

8280425915

8847898546

7735960929

8280425922

8280425918

8280425893

SL
.N

O

Date

2.4.24

3.4.24

5.4.24

6.4.24

10.4.24

12.4.24

13.4.24

16.4.24

19.4.24

SAT20.4.24

23.4.24

24.4.24

GUDGUDA                                      AWC          21392020215
D

IS
TA

N
C

E 

C
O

V
ER

ED

Day

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

WED

FRI

SAT

TUES

APRIL : 2024
UTKAL DIVAS

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

RAM NABAMI

GHICHAPALI                                   AWC         21392020213

RANIPUR                                          AWC           21392020424

JHARKUMUNDA                     AWC          21392020413

BADAMAL 1                                    AWC           21392020203

FRI

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

26.4.24

TUES

WED

FRI



39 AMATPALI AWC 21392020703 7605927858 48

40 JATIAPALI AWC 21392020708 7684952049 47

28.4.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

29.4.24 MON

41 30.4.24 TUES DEULI 1 AWC 21392020106 7008672371 14

42 DEULI 2 AWC 21392020126 9438453825 14

43 NUAGARH 1 AWC 21392020118 6371254741 8280425961 14

44 NUAGARH 2 AWC 21392020120 6372381766 14

45    2.5.24 THURS BURAGHAT 1 AWC 21392020104 9178150407 8280425886 18

46 BURAGHAT 2 AWC 21392020105 7894603113 18

47 BAGHAMARI 1 AWC 21392020401 1

48 BAGHAMARI 2 AWC 21392020402 7894377398 1

49 KUNJAPALI 1 AWC 21392020306 7752095776 77

50 KUNJAPALI 2 AWC 21392020313 8455904783 77

5.5.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

6.5.24 MON

51 DURJANTAILA AWC 21392020304 8847860253 58

52 GOGHAT AWC 21392020305 6372986785 74

53 SAGJURI KOLPARA AWC 21392020311 9337693895 70

54 PHULCHARA 1 AWC 21392020109 9938262288 22

55 PHULCHARA 2 AWC 21392020127 7894010836 22

56 9.5.24 THURS LUTUPANK BABUPALI AWC 21392020202 9778972580 8280425923 36

57 6370563157 8280425923 36

58 LUTURPANK 1 AWC 21392020220 8926163019 36

59 LUTURPANK 2 AWC 21392020221 9348188457 34

60 LUTURPANK 3 AWC 21392020232 9861509554 34

61 CHINGRANALI AWC 21392020212 9777088455 48

62 VISHALPALI AWC 21392020211 8260958328 50

63 PATRAPALI AWC 21392020225 9861503404 46

12.5.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

13 5 24 MON

64 14.5.24 TUES GOUDGARD 1 AWC 21392020214 9337578540 8280425926 46

65 GOUDGARD 2 AWC 21392020228 6370890179 46

15.5.24 WED

66 16.5.24 THURS 8280425878 8

67 SANDHA 2                                        AWC 21392020121 7749075392 8

68 SANDHA  3 AWC 21392020123 7749075392 8

69 HATILIMUNDA AWC 21392020216 7735463783 60

70 BAHALPADAR 2 AWC 21392020207 8144560887 40

19.5.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y    

20.5.24 MON

71 21.5.24 TUES BHALDUNGURI  KOLPARA AWC 21392020210 9337281969 40

72 BAHALPADAR 1 AWC 21392020206 8249182242 40

73 BAHALPADAR 3 AWC 21392020207 6371046228 40

74 ACHANDA 1 AWC 21392020701 7847007219 58

75 ACHANDA 2 AWC 21392020702 7894384592 58

23.5.24 THURS

8280425921

9777247064

8280425893

8280425962

8280425956

8280425923

22.5.24 WED

LUTUPANK KOLHPARA              AWC          21392020222

27.4.24

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

10.5.24

11.5.24

17.5.24

18.5.24

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

SANDHA 1                                       AWC         21392020119

FRI

SAT

FRI

SAT

BUDHA PURNIMA

7.5.24

8.5.24

FRI

SAT

TUES

Total

MAY : 2024

WED

8280425920

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

WED

SAT

1.5.24

3.5.24

4.5.24



76 MAHULPALI AWC 21392020713 54

77 BAGHARTAILA AWC 21392020704 7894205274 40

78 RUGUDIPALI AWC 21392020716 7327819531 42

79 BHALUDUNGURI 1 AWC 21392020702 44

80 BHALUDUNGURI 2 AWC 21392020702 6370296208 44

26.5.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

27.5.24 MON

81 HOTAPALI AWC 21392020217 7656093905 8280425896 58

82 MASINAPALI AWC 21392020309 7735597837 8280425892 66

83 MAKHANKHAI AWC 21392020307 8895909716 66

84 29.5.24 BHALIAPADAR 1 AWC 21392020103 12

85 BHALIAPADAR 2 AWC 21392020124 91785052291 12

86 30.5.24 THURS SAGJURI AWC 21392020310 8280425895 72

87 SAGJURI BAGHARPADA AWC 21392020712 8144899692 74

88 DAHANIPALI AWC 21392020408 9668523268 10

89 RANAPALI AWC 21392020423 7655852490 8

90 BRAMHMINIPALI AWC 21392020302 9348077136 78

91 BARAGHATDADAR AWC 21392020301 8144516047 80

2.6.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

3.6.24 MON

92 DADARPALI AWC 21392020303 9337554098 56

93 MALIDADAR AWC 21392020308 9348669143 56

94 KESHALAGA AWC 21392020219 6370392511 8280425900 50

95 PARDIAPALI AWC 21392020218 9861363937 8280425897 56

6.6.24 THURS

96 CHAMPAPUR 1 AWC 21392020405 9938149497 8280425875 4

97 CHAMPAPUR 2 AWC 21392020406 9937381354 8280425875 4

98 CHAMPAPUR 3 AWC 21392020407 7327096602 8280425875 4

99 KRUSHNAPALI AWC 21392020415 8114981975 10

9.6.24 SUN S    U    N    D    A     Y

10.6.24 MON

100 11.6.24 TUE UFULA 2 (RATHIPARA) AWC 21392021117 9668470822 4

101 UFULA 3 AWC 21392021118 6371951533 4

102 12.6.24 WED KUMURSINGA 1 AWC 21392020115 7328868491 8280425879 18

103 KUMURSINGA 2 AWC 21392020125 7205259975 8280425879 18

104 13.6.24 THURS 7655962379 8280425856 4

105 UFULA 4  AWC 21392021119 9938347592 8280425856 4

14.6.24 FRI    PAHILI RAJA

15.6.24 SAT

16.6.24 SUN

17.6.24 MON

18.6.24 TUES

106 KAMALPUR 1 AWC 21392021104 9668535347 8280425862 8

107 KHAMBESHWARIPALI AWC 21392021107 9348200154 8280425863 16

108 20.6.24 THURS 7008374391 8280425868 10

109 8658939855 8

110 KAMALPUR 3 AWC 21392021121 9337688719 8280425868 8
FRI

24.5.24

25.5.24

28.5.24

31.5.24

SAT

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT

JUNE : 2024

8.6.24

8280425903                 8280425905

8280425898

FRI 8280425919

SABITRI AMABASYA

KAMALPUR 2                          AWC       21392021105

UFULA 1                                  AWC      21392021116

RAJA SANKRANTI

S    U    N    D    A     Y

ID-UL ZUHA

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

GOUDKELA                              AWC      21392021103

WED

FRI

SAT

19.6.24

21.6.24

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

4.6.24

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

1.6.24

5.6.24

7.6.24

TUES

WED

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

8280425881

8280425873

Total



111 KAMALPUR 4 AWC 21392021122 9937784977 8280425862 8

112 DEULAMUNDA 1 AWC 21392020107 9938368095 8

113 DEULAMUNDA 2 AWC 21392020108 9178039931 8

23.6.24 SUN

24.6.24 MON

114 MENDAMAL 1 AWC 21392020419 9668001179 8280425871 16

115 MENDAMAL 2 AWC 21392020420 7605910915 8280425876 16

116 MENDAMAL 3 AWC 21392020421 7008562230 8280425871 16

117 CHAMPAMALI 1 AWC 21392020403 7749076033 5

118 CHAMPAMALI 2 AWC 21392020425 9861659042 5

119 CHAMPAMALI 3 AWC 21392020404 6370037240 5

120 27.6.24 THURS HANUMANPALI 1 AWC 21392020426 9777973893 8280425867 6

121 9937101693 8280425867 6

122 TITHIPALI 1 AWC 21392021114 8458010906 8280425859 7

123 TITHIPALI 2 AWC 21392021115 7683923580 8280425859 7

124 NAIKPALI AWC 21392021108 7655020840 7

125 9777112092 8280425869 10

126 DANTAPALI AWC 21392021102 7853095244 8280425859 7

30.6.24 SUN

1.7.24 MON

127 MENDILIPALI 1 AWC 21392020223 7605935691 8280425925 36

128 MENDILIPALI 2 AWC 21392020224 6370867377 8280425925 40

129 PURUSOTTAMAPALI AWC 21392020226 6370239692 8280425911 42

130 BARAJHULA AWC 21392020108 6370218664 28

131 KADALIPALI AWC 21392020108 8658223327 34

132 4.7.24 THURS TANGARSAHI 1 AWC 21392021112 8456021966 8280425866 5

133 7684904390 8280425866 5

134 BOLIPALI AWC 21392020705 7735770453 36

135 HIRAPALI AWC 21392020707 7735862590 44

6.7.24 AWC

AWC

7.7.24 SUN

8.7.24 MON

AWC

AWC

10.7.24 WED 1 BOYS HS BMPUR GHS 21230204201 1

11.7.24 THURS BOYS HS BMPUR GHS 21230204201 1

12.7.24 FRI 9438645165 1

13.7.24 SAT GIRLs HS BMPUR                    

SCH
GHS 21230204901 1

14.7.24 SUN

15.7.24 MON

AMARPALI HS GHS 21230201101 40

AMARPALI HS GHS 21230201101 40

17.7.24 WED

18.7.24 THURS 12

19.7.24 2 FRI LATURPET                                 GUPS 21230204701 5

BAGHAMARI GPS 21230204101  1

20.7.24 SAT CHAMPAMAL GUPS 21230204202 9437645641 4

S    U    N    D    A     Y

TUES

TUES

TANGARSAHI 2                          AWC        21392021113

GIRLs HS BMPUR                         GHS      21230204901

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

M A H A R A M

HILUNG                                    GUPS  21230204401

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

SAT

SAT

FRI

3.7.24

5.7.24

8280425880

TUES

Total

JULY : 2024

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

21.6.24

8280425764

9.7.24

16.7.24

22.6.24

FRI

2.7.24

WED

29.6.24

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

25.6.24

26.6.24

28.6.24

HANUMANPALI 2                 AWC              21392020409

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

BIKALAPALI                                 AWC        21392021101

TUES

WED

FRI

SAT



21.7.24 SUN

22.7.24

23.7.24 TUES SAGAJURI UGHS SCH 21230203901 9692521209 7894264017 72

24.7.24 WED SAGAJURI UGHS SCH 21230203901 9692521209 7894264017 72

25.7.24 THURS 7381448876 82

7381448876

7381448876

28.7.24 SUN

29.7.24 3 MON 

30.7.24 TUE 45

GUDGUDA                              GPS 21230202201 44

31.7.24 CHOUKA GUPS 21230210301 28

1.8.24 THURS 16

2.8.24 FRI OAV RATHAPUR                             OAVOAV 21230215503

3.8.24 SAT OAV RATHAPUR                             OAVOAV 21230215503

4.8.24 SUN

OAV RATHAPUR                             OAV 21230215503 16

KENJHRIAPALI HS HS 21230209051 36

8.8.24 THURS 38

AMARPALI GUPS 21230201102

AMARPALI GUPS 21230201102

11.8.24 SUN

12.8.24 MON

13.8.24 TUES BAHALPADAR GUPS 21230201401 40

 14.8.24 WED KARDAPAL GUPS GUPS 21230210701 30

15.8.24 THURS

16.8.24 FRI

17.8.24 SAT BHALUDUNGURI GUPS 21230201601 44

BHALDUNGURI  KOLPARA GPS 40

18.8.24 SUN

19.8.24 MON

20.8.24 TUES CHAKABAR GUPS 21230204501 6

21.8.24 WED CHAKABAR GUPS 21230204501 6

JHARKUMUNDA               GPS 21230204503 4

22.8.24 THURS HANUMANPALI GPS 21230204502 6

SANDHA GPS 21230201001 10

23.8.24 FRI     M.VIDYAPITHA UFULA GHS 21230205510 8

24.8.24 SAT BADAMAL GUPS 21230201201 45

25.8.24 SUN

26.8.24 MON

27.8.24 TUES ACHANDA UGHS 21230208203 56

ACHANDA GPS 21230208202 56

BOLIPALI GPS 21230208501 34

29.8.24 THURS 32

BHUTIAPALI GPS 21230210201 28

30.8.24 FRI MENDAMAL GPS 21230204802 16

31.8.24 SAT GHICHAPALI                          GUPS 21230209601 9777398747 38

TELIPALI                                          GUPS        21230209502

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

FRI    

SAT

MON 

TUES 

WED

26.7.24 

27.7.24

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH          GAS  21230203601

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING 

JHULANA PURNIMA

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

GOUDGARD                              GUPS      21230202001

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

9.8.24 

10.8.24

WED

5.8.24 

6.8.24 

7.8.24

28.8.24

FRI    

SAT

Total

AUGUST : 2024
OAV RATHAPUR                          OAV             21230215503

KENJHRIAPALI GUPS           GUPS          21230209001

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH          GAS  21230203601

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH          GAS  21230203601

J A N M A A S T A M E E



1.9.24 SUN

2.9.24 MON

3.9.24 TUES 4

4.9.24 WED TANGERSAHI GUPS 21230215603 4

5.9.24 THURS 9556918211 8

6.9.24 FRI KAMALPUR GUPS 21230215002 8

7.9.24 SAT

8.9.24 SUN

9.9.24 MON

KANPUR GUPS 21230215102 8

DURJANTAILA GPS 21230203402 64

DADARPALI GUPS 21230203301 58

12.9.24 THURS 8

13.9.24 FRI TITHIPALI GUPS 21230214801 10

BIKALAPALI                          GPS 21230215101 12

14.9.24 SAT

15.9.24 SUN

16.9.24 MON

17.9.24 TUES RUGUDIPALI GPS 21230209401 46

BAGHARTAILA GPS 21230208401  

KADALIPALI GPS 21230208901 32

BARAJHULA GPS 21230208601 26

18.9.24 WED BANKIA GPS 21230210001 28

PURUSOTTAMAPALI GPS 21230209901 36

MENDILIPALI GPS 21230209801 34

19.9.24 THURS LUTUPANK GUPS 21230209702 30

20.9.24 FRI LUTUPANK GHS 21230209701  36

21.9.24 SAT GHANTAPALI GPS 21230210501 97777577706 34

LUDUMUNDA GPS 21230210801 9777683697 36

22.9.24 SUN

23.9.24 MON

24.9.24 TUES PULESHWAR GUPS 21230209301 9937007879 32

 25.9.24  WED KHAIRAMAL GUPS 21230209201 9937087165 58

AMATPALI GPS 21230208301 46

JATIAPALI GPS 21230208801 42

26.9.24 THURS BIRMAHARJPUR UPS UFULA GUPS 21230215601 5

27.9.24 

28.9.24

FRI    

SAT
PIONEER PVT  SCH

PVT         

SCH
21230204282 7008868027 4

29.9.24 SUN

30.9.24 MON

1 1.10.24 TUES 7848945169 8280425924 38

2 2.10.24 WED 6371564229 52

3 BADAMAL 2        AWC 21392020204 9337412806 52

4 BADAMAL 3 AWC 21392020205 52

Total

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

BISWAKARMA PUJAA & MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

TANGARSAHI                          GUPS     21230215603

SETEMBER : 2024

8847898546

TUES 

WED

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

10.9.24 

11.9.24

NUAKHAI  

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

GHICHAPALI                            AWC     21392020213

KAMALPUR                              GPS      21230215001

Total

OCTOBER : 2024

BADAMAL 1                            AWC      21392020203

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

MENDAMAL                            GUPS    21230204803

GANESHPUJA



5 3.10.24 THURS 9556203626 4

6 KARNAPALI AWC 8456931980 7

7 LUCHABANDH AWC 21392020418 7205260435 18

LUCHABANDH GPS 21230204801 26

8 5.10.24 SAT PATHARGHAT AWC 21392020422 8455830963 10

PATHARGHAT GPS 21230204402 8455830963 10

6.10.24 SUN

7.10.24 MON

9 HILUNG 1 AWC 21392020410 7735968001 8

10 HILUNG 2 AWC 21392020411 6382004022 8

11 HILUNG 3 AWC 21392020412 8455085647 7735960929 6

12 KENDUPALI 1 AWC 21392020110 7325842429 9

13 KENDUPALI 4 AWC 21392020413 9777515791 9

10.10.24 THURS

11.10.24 FRI

12.10.24 SAT

13.10.24 SUN

14.10.24 MON

15.10.24 TUES

16.10.24 WED

17.10.24 THURS PANDAPALI GPS 21230215501 16

14 PANDIAPALI                                AWC 21392020102 7854886954

15 9178337474

16 18.10.24 FRI RATHAPUR  2 AWC 21392021123 9778675311

PANDIAPALI GPS 21230215401 18

RATHAPUR GPS 21230215502 16

17 RATHAPUR  1 AWC 21392021111 9827348356

20.10.24 SUN

21.10.24 MON

18 BAGABAR 1 AWC 21392020101 7735795393 12

19 BAGABAR 2 AWC 21392020102 8081757301 12

20 BAGABAR 3 AWC 21392020122 9668540223 12

21 TELIPALI 1 AWC 21392020717 7855826355 8280425916 36

22 TELIPALI 2 AWC 21392020719 36

24.10.24 THURS 7381448876 78

25.10.24 FRI 7381448876 78

26.10.24 SAT 7381448876 78

27.10.24 SUN

28.10.24 MON 

23 29.10.24 KENDUPALI 2 AWC 21392020111 9178415286 9

24 KENDUPALI 3 AWC 21392020112 9777075230 9

25 KENDUPALI 5 AWC 21392020114 9178415286 9

26 30.10.24 WED KENJHRIPALI 1 AWC 21392020710 9777391427 36

27 KENJHRIPALI 2 AWC 21392020718 9777391427 36

28 KENJHRIPALI 3 AWC 21392020720 7008493759 36

31.10.24 THURS

1.11.24 FRI RANIPUR                          SCH 21230204001 7

30 8018233406 7

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

KUMAR PURNIMA

S    U    N    D    A     Y

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH     GAS

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

D I W A L I

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

8280425877

7735960929

8280425915

22.10.24

RANIPUR                                       AWC      21392020424

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH     GAS      21230203601

Total

NOVEMBER : 2024

JHARKUMUNDA                     AWC       21392020413

M  A H A A S A P T A M E E

M A H A A S T A M E E

M A H A A N A V A M E E

4.10.24

8.10.24

9.10.24

FRI

TUES

WED

SAT19.10.24

TUE

TUES

PANADAPALI                                   AWC        21392020101

WED

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH     GAS

23.10.24

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY



31 2.11.24 SAT AMARPALI 1 AWC 21392020201 6370936145 34

32 AMARPALI 2 AWC 21392020227 9348081035 34

33 AMARPALI 3 AWC 21392020230 6370693641

3.11.24 SUN

4.11.24 MON 

34 5.11.24 TUES KHAIRAMAL 1 AWC 21392020711 55

35 KHAIRAMAL 2 AWC 21392020712 7735415471 55

36 AMATPALI AWC 21392020703 7605927858 48

37 JATIAPALI AWC 21392020708 7684952049 47

38 6.11.24 WED PULESHWAR 1 AWC 21392020714 7735875088

39 PULESHWAR 2 AWC 21392020715 9861223917

40 7.11.24 THURS NUAGARH 1 AWC 21392020118 6371254741 8280425961 14

41 NUAGARH 2 AWC 21392020120 6372381766 14

42 8.11.24 9 FRI DEULI 1 AWC 21392020106 7008672371 14

43 DEULI 2 AWC 21392020126 9438453825 14

45 9.11.24 SAT BURAGHAT 1 AWC 21392020104 9178150407 8280425886 18

46 BURAGHAT 2 AWC 21392020105 7894603113 18

10.11.24 SUN

11.11.24 MON

47 BAGHAMARI 1 AWC 21392020401 1

48 BAGHAMARI 2 AWC 21392020402 7894377398 1

49 12.11.24 TUES KUNJAPALI 1 AWC 21392020306 7752095776 77

50 KUNJAPALI 2 AWC 21392020313 8455904783 77

51 13.11.24 WED DURJANTAILA AWC 21392020304 8847860253 58

52 GOGHAT AWC 21392020305 6372986785 74

53 SAGJURI KOLPARA AWC 21392020311 9337693895 70

54 14.11.24 THURS PHULCHARA 1 AWC 21392020109 9938262288 22

55 PHULCHARA 2 AWC 21392020127 7894010836 22

15.11.24 FRI

16.11.24 SAT

17.11.24 SUN

18.11.24 MON

56 19.11.24 TUE LUTUPANK BABUPALI AWC 21392020202 9778972580 8280425923 36

57 6370563157 8280425923 36

58 20.11.24 WED LUTURPANK 1 AWC 21392020220 8926163019 36

59 LUTURPANK 2 AWC 21392020221 9348188457 34

60 LUTURPANK 3 AWC 21392020232 9861509554 34

61 21.11.24 THURS CHINGRANALI AWC 21392020212 9777088455 48

62 VISHALPALI AWC 21392020211 8260958328 50

63 PATRAPALI AWC 21392020225 9861503404 46

64 22.11.24 FRI GOUDGARD 1 AWC 21392020214 9337578540 8280425926 46

65 GOUDGARD 2 AWC 21392020228 6370890179 46

66 23.11.24 2 SAT 8280425878 8

67 SANDHA 2                                        AWCAWC 21392020121 7749075392 8

68 SANDHA  3 AWC 21392020123 7749075392 8

24.11.24 SUN

25.11.24 MON

LUTUPANK KOLHPAR            AWC         21392020222

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

8280425918

8280425962

8280425956

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

8280425920

S    U    N    D    A     Y

8280425922

8280425893

8280425893

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

SANDHA 1                                       AWC         21392020119

8280425923

RASA PURNIMA

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY



69 26.11.24 TUE HATILIMUNDA AWC 21392020216 7735463783 60

70 BAHALPADAR 2 AWC 21392020207 8144560887 40

71 27.11.24 WED BHALDUNGURI  KOLPARA AWC 21392020210 9337281969 40

72 BAHALPADAR 1 AWC 21392020206 8249182242 40

73 BAHALPADAR 3 AWC 21392020207 6371046228 40

74 28.11.24 THURS ACHANDA 1 AWC 21392020701 7847007219 58

75 ACHANDA 2 AWC 21392020702 7894384592 58

76 29.11.24 FRI MAHULPALI AWC 21392020713 54

77 BAGHARTAILA AWC 21392020704 7894205274 40

78 RUGUDIPALI AWC 21392020716 7327819531 42

79 30.11.24 SAT BHALUDUNGURI 1 AWC 21392020702 44

80 BHALUDUNGURI 2 AWC 21392020702 6370296208 44

1.12.24 SUN

2.12.24 MON

3.12.24 TUES 60

81 HOTAPALI AWC 21392020217 7656093905 8280425896 58

AUROVINDA  SCH PVT

4.12.24 WED MASINAPALI GPS 21230203801 66

82 MASINAPALI AWC 21392020309 7735597837 66

83 MAKHANKHAI AWC 21392020307 8895909716 66

84 BHALIAPADAR 1 AWC 21392020103 12

85 BHALIAPADAR 2 AWC 21392020124 91785052291 12

86 6.12.24 FRI SAGJURI AWC 21392020310 8280425895 72

87 SAGJURI BAGHARPADA AWC 21392020712 8144899692 74

88 SAT DAHANIPALI AWC 21392020408 9668523268 10

89 RANAPALI AWC 21392020423 7655852490 8

8.12.24 SUN

9.12.24 MON

90 TUES BRAMHMINIPALI AWC 21392020302 9348077136 78

BRAHMANIPALI GUPS 21230203201 7008395848 78

91 BARAGHATDADAR AWC 21392020301 8144516047 80

BARGHATDADAR GPS 21230203101 9337406123 80

92 DADARPALI AWC 21392020303 9337554098 56

93 MALIDADAR AWC 21392020308 9348669143 56

94 KESHALAGA AWC 21392020219 6370392511 8280425900 50

KESHALAGA GPS 21230202601 50

PARDIAPALI GPS 21230202501 56

95 PARDIAPALI AWC 21392020218 9861363937 8280425897 56

96 CHAMPAPUR 1 AWC 21392020405 9938149497 8280425875 4

97 CHAMPAPUR 2 AWC 21392020406 9937381354 8280425875 4

98 CHAMPAPUR 3 AWC 21392020407 7327096602 8280425875 4

99 KRUSHNAPALI AWC 21392020415 8114981975 10

14.12.24 SAT

15.12.24 SUN

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

5.12.24

S    U    N    D    A     Y

WED

THURS

8280425881THURS

8280425921

8280425905

8280425903                 8280425905

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

9777247064

Total

DECEMBER : 2024

13.12.24 FRI

828042589811.12.24

12.12.24

7.12.24

10.12.24

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

8280425873

HOTAPALI                                    GPS         21230203403

8280425919

8280425892

S    U    N    D    A     Y



16.12.24 MON

100 17.12.24 TUES UFULA 2 (RATHIPARA) AWC 21392021117 9668470822 4

101 UFULA 3 AWC 21392021118 6371951533 4

102 18.12.24 WED KUMURSINGA 1 AWC 21392020115 7328868491 8280425879 18

103 KUMURSINGA 2 AWC 21392020125 7205259975 8280425879 18

104 19.12.24 THURS 7655962379 8280425856 4

105 UFULA 4  AWC 21392021119 9938347592 8280425856 4

106 20.12.24 FRI KAMALPUR 1 AWC 21392021104 9668535347 8280425862 8

107 KHAMBESHWARIPALI AWC 21392021107 9348200154 8280425863 16

108 7008374391 8280425868 10

109 8658939855 8

22.12.24 SUN

23.12.24 MON

110 KAMALPUR 3 AWC 21392021121 9337688719 8280425868 8

111 KAMALPUR 4 AWC 21392021122 9937784977 8280425862 8

25.12.24 WED

112 26.12.24 THURS DEULAMUNDA 1 AWC 21392020107 9938368095 8

113 DEULAMUNDA 2 AWC 21392020108 9178039931 8

DEULAMUNDA 1 AWC 21392020107 9938368095 8

DEULAMUNDA 2 AWC 21392020108 9178039931 8

114 28.12.24 SAT MENDAMAL 1 AWC 21392020419 9668001179 8280425871 16

115 MENDAMAL 2 AWC 21392020420 7605910915 8280425876 16

116 MENDAMAL 3 AWC 21392020421 7008562230 8280425871 16

29.12.24 SUN

30.12.24 MON

117 31.12.24 TUES CHAMPAMALI 1 AWC 21392020403 7749076033 5

118 CHAMPAMALI 2 AWC 21392020425 9861659042 5

119 CHAMPAMALI 3 AWC 21392020404 6370037240 5

1.1.25 WED

120 2.1.25 THURS HANUMANPALI 1 AWC 21392020426 9777973893 8280425867 6

121 9937101693 8280425867 6

122 3.1.25 FRI TITHIPALI 1 AWC 21392021114 8458010906 8280425859 7

123 TITHIPALI 2 AWC 21392021115 7683923580 8280425859 7

124 NAIKPALI AWC 21392021108 7655020840 7

125 4.1.25 SAT 9777112092 8280425869 10

126 DANTAPALI AWC 21392021102 7853095244 8280425859 7

5.1.25 SUN

6.1.25 MON

127 MENDILIPALI 1 AWC 21392020223 7605935691 8280425925 36

128 MENDILIPALI 2 AWC 21392020224 6370867377 8280425925 40

129 PURUSOTTAMAPALI AWC 21392020226 6370239692 8280425911 42

130 BARAJHULA AWC 21392020108 6370218664 28

131 KADALIPALI AWC 21392020108 8658223327 34

132 9.1.25 THURS TANGARSAHI 1 AWC 21392021112 8456021966 8280425866 5

133 7684904390 8280425866 5

134 10..1.25 FRI BOLIPALI AWC 21392020705 7735770453 36

135 HIRAPALI AWC 21392020707 7735862590 44

11.1.25 SAT MERIDIAN VELLI PVT. SCH PVT

12.1.25 SUN

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

X-MAS DAY

8280425880

TUES

FRI

8280425764

8280425880

HANUMANPALI 2                       AWC      21392020409

BIKALAPALI                                 AWC        21392021101

TANGARSAHI 2                          AWC        21392021113

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

TUES

WED

7.1.25

8.1.25

JANUARY : 2025
NEW YEAR

GURU GOVINDA SINGH JAYANTI

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

UFULA 1                                  AWC      21392021116

Total

21.12.24

24.12.24

27.12.24

SAT
GOUDKELA                                      AWC      21392021103

KAMALPUR 2                                 AWC       21392021105



13.1.25 MON

14.1.25 TUES

15.1.25 WED

16.1.25 THURS 48

PATRAPALI GPS 21230202901 44

HATILIMUNDA GPS 21230202401 56

17.1.25 FRI 2

18.1.25 SAT SSVM  BIRAMAHARAJPUR        PVTPVT 2

19.1.25 SUN

20.1.25 MON

21.1.25 TUES SSVM  BIRAMAHARAJPUR        PVTPVT 2

22.1.25 WED SSVM  BIRAMAHARAJPUR        PVTPVT 2

23.1.25 THURS

24.1.25 FRI WOMENS  COLLEGE GOVT 10

25.1.25 SAT WOMENS  COLLEGE GOVT 10

26.1.25 SUN

27.1.25 MON

28.1.25 TUES 78

29.1.25 WED 78

30.1.25 THURS 78

AWC

AWC

1.2.25 SAT BHUTIAPALI  COLLEGE GOVT 24

2.2.25 SUN

3.2.25 MON 24

4.2.25 TUES BHUTIAPALI  COLLEGE GOVT

5.2.25 WED GASN  RATHAPUR PVT 16

6.2.25 THURS 16

7.2.25 FRI GASN  RATHAPUR PVT 16

8.2.25 SAT GASN  RATHAPUR PVT 16

9.2.25 SUN

10.2.25 MON

11.2.25 TUES SWAMI BIBEKANANDA SCH PVT 10

12.2.25 WED SWAMI BIBEKANANDA SCH PVT 10

13.6.24 THURS GASN  KAMALPUR PVT 16

14.2.25 FRI GASN KAMALPUR PVT 16

15.2.25 SAT

16.2.25 SUN

17.2.25 MON

18.2.25 TUES GASN KAMALPUR PVT

19.2.25 WED BMPUR COLLEGE GOVT 1

20.2.25 THURS BMPUR COLLEGE GOVT 1

21.2.25 FRI BMPUR COLLEGE GOVT 1

22.2.25 SAT BMPUR COLLEGE GOVT 1

23.2.25 SUN

24.2.25 MON

AWC

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH        GAS

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH        GAS

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

SUBASH CH. BOSE JAYANTI

REPUBLIC DAY

KUNJAPALI ASHRAMA SCH        GAS

Total

FEBRUARY : 2025

BISHALPALI                                 GUPS      21230201701                                                                                                                            

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

SSVM  BIRAMAHARAJPUR        PVT

31.1.25

GASN  RATHAPUR                       PVT

FRI

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI- PONGAL

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

25.2.25 TUES



AWC

26.2.25 WED

27.2.25 THURS

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

2.3.25 SUN

3.3.25 MON

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

6.3.25 THURS

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

9.3.25 SUN

10.3.25 MON

11.3.25 TUES

12.3.25 WED

13.3.25 THURS

14.3.25 FRI

15.3.25 SAT

16.3.25 SUN

17.3.25 MON

18.3.25 TUES

19.3.25 WED

20.3.25 THURS

21.3.25 FRI

22.3.25 SAT

23.3.25 SUN

24.3.25 MON

25.3.25 TUES

26.3.25 WED

27.3.25 THURS

28.3.25 FRI

29.3.25 SAT

30.3.25 SUN

31.3.25 MON

S    U    N    D    A     Y

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

R  E  F  E  R  A  L    DAY

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

S    U    N    D    A     Y

FRI

SAT

Total

M A H AA S H I V A RAATREE

25.2.25

28.2.25

TUES

FRI

Total

MARCH : 2025

1.3.25

DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY

WED

8.3.25

S    U    N    D    A     Y

SAT

4.3.25

5.3.25

7.3.25

TUES


